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LOCKING AV | FCONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES | ENTRY SERIES | 
TRAPS & FILTERS | HARDLINE CONNECTORS | TELCOM | COAX CABLE 

| CABLEREADY
Representative
Marks/Products

 
Representative Product Image Representative Part Number(s) Representative U.S. Patents 

(Certain Products also may be
covered by related international
patents, or related pending

applications) 
 

 LOCKING HDMI®

 

  
"HDxxxxx"

(e.g., HD10002; HD10004; 
HD10008;
HD7002; 
HD6003; 
HD6006; 
  HD60012)

D577,673
D623,602
D617,655
D617,656
D619,019
D619,020
D623,143
D623,144
D623,146
D630,950
D635,931
D635,933
D644,994
D644,995
D668,614
7,455,545 
7,892,014 
7,950,947 
7,950,948
8,523,597

  
LOCKING RCA

 

"CVxxxxx" OR "DCXxxxxx" OR
"STEREOxxxxx" 

(e.g., CV10004; CV10008; 
CV100016; DCX10004; DCX

10008; DCX100016;
STEREO10008; STEREO1000

16; 
STEREO10004)

 

  
7,462,068 
8,246,392

Representative
Marks/Products

 
Representative Product Image Representative Part Number(s) Representative U.S. Patents 

(Certain Products also may be
covered by related international
patents, or related pending

applications) 
 

AQUATIGHT ®  Product number prefix generally
"EXxxxWS" 

Examples of part numbers
include, but are not limited to:

(e.g., EX320QRWS;
EX320RAFMWS; 

EX59WS;
EX59XLWS; 
EX6WS; 

  EX6XLWS; EX11N716WS;
EX11RAFMWS; EX7N716WS;

7,097,500 
7,186,127 
7,402,063 
7,500,874 
D575,744

(Certain variations may also be
covered by EX® related patents) 
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CPEX6XL) 
 

  
BELDEN® 
BRILLIANCE

 

"xxxxxBHDx"
(e.g., 1694ABHD1; 1694ABHDL;

1505ABHD1; 1505ABHDL; 
 1506ABHD1; 1506ABHDL;
1855ABHD1; 1855ABHDL;
179DTBHD1; 179DTBHDL)

 

8,591,255 
8,535,092
8,936,486

  
CABLE PRO®

Compression Tools

 

 "CPLCCTxxx" 
(e.g., CPLCCT1S; CPLCCT
11BNC; CPLCCTSS59/11;
CPLCCTGS59/11; CPLCCT
LS59/11; CPLCCTSLM) 

 

6,293,004 
7,096,573 
7,627,944

CABLE PRO® Radial
Taper Compression

Tools 
   

"CPLCRBCxxx" OR "RTCxxx"
(e.g., CPLCRBC*; RTC360) 

5,743,131 
7,188,507 
8,464,422

  
CMP ®

 

 

  

"CMPxxx" 
(e.g., CMP59;
CMP59Q; 
CMP6; 
CMP6Q;

CMPBNC59;
CMPBNC6; CMPBNCMINI;
CMPFMINI; CMPRCAMINI;

CMPBNCMINIHE; CMPFMINI
HE; CMPRCAMINIHE;

CMPRCA59;
CMPRCA6; CMP113512M;

CMP11IECM; CMP1158MES) 
 

D513,736
D519,076
7,217,155 
7,297,023 
7,351,099

DIAMOND® BONDING
CONNECTOR 

 

"CBxxx" 
  (e.g., CB614) 

 D615,498

EVERTIGHT® 

 

"EXxxxET" 
OR "JETxxx"
(e.g., EX6ET; 

EX59XLET; JET59HF6779W;
JET59T99WCD; JET59T118W

STOFA; JET59T59WCD;

6,716,062 
8,029,315 

(Certain variations may also be
covered by EX® related patents) 
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JET59TEX8WCD; JET6T59WT;
JET59HF6779WDKTV;
JET59TIECF99WCD;

JET59T118W; JET59HF67394W
DKTV; JET59T99W;

JET59T394WCD; JET59T197W
CD; JET59T394WSTOFA;
JET59TIECF394WCD;
JET59TIECF197WCD;

JET59T72)  
 

  
EX®

 

"EXxxx"
(e.g., EX59; 
EX59XL;
EX6;

EX6XL; 
EX59HE;

EX59XLHE; 
EX6P;

EX6XLP; 
EX11; 

EX11N176; 
EX11RAFM; 

EX7;
EX7N716;
EXBNC6;

EXBNC9167; EXBNCHE) 
 

D679,660
6,153,830 
6,558,194 
6,676,446 
6,848,940 

(Certain variations may also be
covered by AquaTight® related

patents)

  
EX ® 320QR

 

"EX320xxx" 
(e.g., EX320QR and 

EX320RAFM) 
 

 6,733,336

  
EZ TWIST

 

  
"SNCEZxxxxR"

(e.g., SNCEZT6UR;
SNCEZT6U8R)

D600,210
8,029,316 

F CONN® 
FS and DB style
connectors 

   
 

  
"RG6xxx",

"FSxxxx" or "DBxxxx" 
(e.g., RG6WR;
RG6WRO; 
FS6BNCU;
FS1RCA; 
FS6URA; 

FS6US; DB1bnc)

5,975,949 
6,089,913 
6,146,197 
6,352,448 
6,805,583 
6,830,479 
6,935,892 
7,044,771 
7,059,900 
7,156,695 
7,182,628 
7,326,079 
8,142,223 
8,535,092 
9,281,637 

 
  

F CONN® 
Speaker connectors

 

"RGSxxxx"
(e.g., RGSPU;

RGSPL;
RGSPB; 
RGSPP; 

RGSBPOST) 

7,160,156 

  
GROUND BLOCKS

 

  
"PPFxxx" 

Examples of part numbers
include, but not limited to:

(e.g., PPF81GND1SSWS and
PPF81GND1SS)

D611,327 
D680,964
  7,462,042  

LOCKING
TERMINATOR 

 

 

"PSTxxx" 
(e.g., PSTNR,

PST75,
PSTNRI, 
PST75I, 

PSTNRWS, 
PST75WS, 

PSTNRIWS, and PST75IWS)

D495,661
7,144,273 
7,287,992 

(Certain variations may also be
covered by AquaTight® related

patents)  
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 TERMINATOR 

 

"TRxxSWS" 
(e.g., TR75SWS) 

D703,147
(Certain variations may also be
covered by AquaTight® related

patents) 

POSIPOST 

 

"EXxxxRS" 
(e.g., EX6RS)   D462,060

D549,179
6,716,062 
7,507,117 
7,749,022 
7,967,635
8,585,439

(Certain variations may also be
covered by EX® related patents)  

 
  

RIGHT ANGLE
ADAPTOR

 

"RAxxx" 
(e.g., RAPLUS)  

D678,844 

SIGNALTIGHT ®

 

  
"xxxPLUS"

(e.g., EX59PLUS; EX59XLPLUS;
EX6PLUS;

EX6XLPLUS; EX59WSPLUS;
EX59XLWSPLUS; EX6WSPLUS;
EX6XLWSPLUS; EX59NTPLUS;
EX59XLNTPLUS; EX6NTPLUS;

EX6XLNTPLUS;
EX59XLSKPLUS;
EX6XLSKPLUS)

 

D626,920
D662,893
D678,844
D686,164
D686,576
8,192,237 
8,287,320 
8,313,353 
8,323,060 
8,444,445 
8,562,366 
8,597,041 
8,573,996 
8,647,136 
8,801,448 

(May also be also covered by
EX® and/or AQUATIGHT ®

related patents) 
 

 SIMPLEX®

 

"JPxxx"
(e.g., JP6/77TEX144)  

7,997,930
9,124,046

  
SNAPNSEAL®

PROSNS™

 

"xxxSNSxxx" 
(e.g., FSNS6U; FSNS6BNCU;   

FSNS6RCAU; 
FSNS59U;

FSNS59BNCU; FSNS59RCAU;
716SNS1P11H; 

  716SNS1P11HPLA; 
  716SNS1P11HQ; 
SNS1P11H; SNSD6 

  90SNS1P11H; FSNS11HBNC; 
  FSNS11HBNCPLA; 
  FSNS11QHBNC)  

D505,391
D535,259
D597,959
D605,595
D699,685
6,126,482 
6,530,807 
6,767,247 
6,817,896 
7,192,308 
7,297,023 
7,458,849 
8,419,470 
8,449,324
8,894,440
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Representative
Marks/Products

 
Representative Product Image Representative Part Number(s) Representative U.S. Patents 

(Certain Products also may be
covered by related international
patents, or related pending

applications) 
 

  
ENTRY SERIES 

 

 

"EVO15xxx" OR "EVO19xxx"
(e.g., EVO15U/U; 

EVO15U/P;
EVO15U/UPI;
EVO15U/UPS; 
EVO15U/PPI; 
EVO15U/PPS;
EVO19U/U; 

EVO19U/UPI;
EVO19U/UPS)

 

D607,413
D607,414
D751,509
7,544,086 
8,259,430 
8,286,209 
8,350,641 
8,356,322

7,974,586(TFC)

 

House Box 
(Entry)

 

"HB1094RC74xxx" 
OR "EVOHB1094xx" 
(e.g., HB1094RC74;
HB1094RC74CC;
HB1094RC74TW;
HB1094RC74CX)

 

8,944,267 
7,918,430(TFC)
7,963,497(TFC)
8,136,787(TFC)
8,152,125(TFC)

Representative
Marks/Products

 
 Representative Product Image Representative Part Number(s) Representative U.S. Patents 

(Certain Products also may be
covered by related international
patents, or related pending

applications) 
 

  
AK ASSEMBLY

 

"AKxxx"
(e.g., AKQBR29/58 8A)  

7,335,060 
(Certain variations may also be
covered by the patents covering

our traps and filters) 

  
TRAPS AND FILTERS 

(Including but not limited
to: QOS ® SERIES; THE
SILENCER ® SERIES;
MOCA FILTERS; STEP

ATTENUATORS)
 

 

 

 

 

"CBRxxx" OR "QBRxxx" OR
"UBRxxx" OR "SBSxxx" OR
"SBNRxxx" OR "ATPxxxx" OR
"CSxxxx" OR "FPAxxxx" OR

"SHPxxxx" OR "SSAxxxxx" OR
"SNLPxxx"

  (e.g.,CBR23/78 HRC; 
QBR29/58 8A; UBR37/58 HRC;

SBS2/78; 
SBNR2/78; 
ATP31000; 
CS4860;
FPA1054; 
SHP350; 
SSA1254; 
SNLP1G)

 

6,380,826 
6,476,688 
6,510,034 
6,737,935 
6,784,760 
6,794,957 
6,930,872 
6,986,666 
7,005,945 
7,255,599 
7,420,794 
7,508,284 
7,821,359 
8,124,910 
8,125,299 
8,545,235 
RE45581

Representative
Marks/Products

 
Representative Product Image Representative Part Number(s) Representative U.S. Patents 

(Certain Products also may be
covered by related international
patents, or related pending

applications) 
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