8/4/2016 patents

Login

Solutions Services About PPC Products

Select Language ▼

Search



LOCKING AV | F-CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES | ENTRY SERIES | TRAPS & FILTERS | HARDLINE CONNECTORS | TELCOM | COAX CABLE | CABLEREADY

Representative Marks/Products	Representative Product Image	Representative Part Number(s)	Representative U.S. Patents (Certain Products also may be covered by related international patents, or related pending applications)
LOCKING HDMI®	ORC	"HD-xxxx-x" (e.g., HD-1000-2; HD-1000-4; HD-1000-8; HD-700-2; HD-600-3; HD-600-6; HD-600-12)	D577,673 D623,602 D617,655 D617,656 D619,019 D619,020 D623,143 D623,144 D623,146 D630,950 D635,931 D635,931 D635,933 D644,994 D644,995 D668,614 7,455,545 7,892,014 7,950,947 7,950,947 7,950,948 8,523,597
LOCKING RCA		"CV-xxxx-x" OR "DCX-xxxx-x" OR "STEREO-xxxx-x" (e.g., CV-1000-4; CV-1000-8; CV-1000-16; DCX-1000-16; STEREO-1000-8; STEREO-1000- 16; STEREO-1000-4)	7,462,068 8,246,392
Representative Marks/Products	Representative Product Image	Representative Part Number(s)	Representative U.S. Patents (Certain Products also may be covered by related international patents, or related pending applications)
AQUATIGHT ®		Product number prefix generally "EXxxxWS" Examples of part numbers include, but are not limited to: (e.g., EX320QRWS; EX320RAFMWS; EX59WS; EX59XLWS;	7,097,500 7,186,127 7,402,063 7,500,874 D575,744 (Certain variations may also be covered by EX® related patents)

8/4/2016	patents		
		CPEX6XL)	
BELDEN® BRILLIANCE	BECE	"xxxxxBHDx" (e.g., 1694ABHD1; 1694ABHDL; 1505ABHD1; 1505ABHDL; 1506ABHD1; 1506ABHDL; 1855ABHD1; 1855ABHDL; 179DTBHD1; 179DTBHDL)	8,591,255 8,535,092 8,936,486
CABLE PRO® Compression Tools		"CPLCCT-xxx" (e.g., CPLCCT-1-S; CPLCCT- 11BNC; CPLCCT-SS59/11; CPLCCT-GS59/11; CPLCCT- LS59/11; CPLCCT-SLM)	6,293,004 7,096,573 7,627,944
CABLE PRO® Radial Taper Compression Tools		"CPLCRBC-xxx" OR "RTCxxx" (e.g., CPLCRBC-*; RTC360)	5,743,131 7,188,507 8,464,422
CMP®		"CMPxxx" (e.g., CMP59; CMP59Q; CMP66; CMP6C; CMPBNC59; CMPBNC59; CMPBNC-MINI; CMPF-MINI; CMPRCA-MINI; CMPBNC-MINI-HE; CMPF-MINI-HE; CMPRCA59; CMPRCA6; CMP11-3512M; CMP11-IECM; CMP11-58MES)	D513,736 D519,076 7,217,155 7,297,023 7,351,099
DIAMOND® BONDING CONNECTOR		"CBx-xx" (e.g., CB6-14)	D615,498
EVERTIGHT®		"EXxxxET" OR "JETxxx"	6,716,062 8,029,315 (Certain variations may also be

8/4/2016 patents

8/4/2016	patents		
		JET59TEX8W-CD; JET6T59W-T; JET59HF6779W-DKTV; JET59THECF99W-CD; JET59T118W; JET59HF67394W- DKTV; JET59T99W; JET59T394W-CD; JET59T197W- CD; JET59T394W-STOFA; JET59TIECF394W-CD; JET59TIECF197W-CD; JET59T72)	
EX®		"EXxxx" (e.g., EX59; EX59XL; EX6; EX6XL; EX59HE; EX59XLHE; EX6P; EX6P; EX6XLP; EX111, EX11N176; EX11RAFM; EX7; EX7N716; EXBNC6; EXBNC9167; EXBNCHE)	D679,660 6,153,830 6,558,194 6,676,446 6,848,940 (Certain variations may also be covered by AquaTight® related patents)
EX ® 320QR		"EX320xxx" (e.g., EX320QR and EX320RAFM)	6,733,336
EZ TWIST		"SNCEZxxx-xR" (e.g., SNCEZT6U-R; SNCEZT6U-8R)	D600,210 8,029,316
F CONN® FS and DB style connectors		"RG6xxx", "FSxxxx" or "DBxxxx" (e.g., RG6WR; RG6WRO; FS6BNCU; FS1RCA; FS1RCA; FS6URA; FS6US; DB1bnc)	5,975,949 6,089,913 6,146,197 6,352,448 6,805,583 6,830,479 6,935,892 7,044,771 7,059,900 7,156,695 7,182,628 7,326,079 8,142,223 8,535,092 9,281,637
F CONN® Speaker connectors		"RGSxxxx" (e.g., RGSPU; RGSPL; RGSPB; RGSPB; RGSPP; RGSBPOST)	7,160,156
GROUND BLOCKS		"PPFxxx" Examples of part numbers include, but not limited to: (e.g., PPF81GND1SSWS and PPF81GND1SS)	D611,327 D680,964 7,462,042
LOCKING TERMINATOR		"PSTxxx" (e.g., PSTNR, PST75, PSTNRI, PST751, PSTNRWS.	D495,661 7,144,273 7,287,992 (Certain variations may also be covered by AquaTight® related patents)

8/4/2016 patents

8/4/2016	patents		
TERMINATOR		"TRxxSWS" (e.g., TR <mark>75</mark> SWS)	D703,147 (Certain variations may also be covered by AquaTight® related patents)
POSI-POST		"EXxxxRS" (e.g., EX <mark>6</mark> RS)	D462,060 D549,179 6,716,062 7,507,117 7,749,022 7,967,635 8,585,439 (Certain variations may also be covered by EX® related patents)
RIGHT ANGLE ADAPTOR		"RAXXX" (e.g., RAPLUS)	D678,844
SIGNALTIGHT ®		"xxxPLUS" (e.g., EX59PLUS; EX59XLPLUS; EX6PLUS; EX6XLPLUS; EX59WSPLUS; EX59XLWSPLUS; EX6WSPLUS; EX6XLWSPLUS; EX59NTPLUS; EX59XLNTPLUS; EX6NTPLUS; EX59XLNTPLUS; EX59XLSKPLUS; EX6XLSKPLUS)	D626,920 D662,893 D678,844 D686,164 D686,576 8,192,237 8,287,320 8,313,353 8,323,060 8,444,445 8,562,366 8,597,041 8,573,996 8,647,136 8,801,448 (May also be also covered by EX® and/or AQUATIGHT ® related patents)
SIMPLEX®		"JPxxx" (e.g., JP6/77TEX144)	7,997,930 9,124,046
SNAP-N-SEAL® PROSNS™		"XXXSNSXXX" (e.g., FSNS6U; FSNS6BNCU; FSNS6PCAU; FSNS59U; FSNS59BNCU; FSNS59RCAU; 716SNS1P11H; 716SNS1P11HQ; SNS1P11HQ; SNS1P11H; SNSD6 90SNS1P11H; FSNS11HBNC; FSNS11HBNCPLA; FSNS11QHBNC)	D505,391 D535,259 D597,959 D605,595 D699,685 6,126,482 6,530,807 6,767,247 6,817,896 7,192,308 7,297,023 7,458,849 8,419,470 8,449,324 8,894,440

8/4/2016 patents

3/4/2016	patents		
Representative Marks/Products	Representative Product Image	Representative Part Number(s)	Representative U.S. Patents (Certain Products also may be covered by related international patents, or related pending applications)
ENTRY SERIES	EVOI-S-LUP LONG GRADE LONG G	"EVO1-5xxx" OR "EVO1-9xxx" (e.g., EVO1-5-U/U;	D607,413 D607,414 D751,509 7,544,086 8,259,430 8,286,209 8,350,641 8,356,322 7,974,586(TFC)
House Box (Entry)		"HB1094RC74xxx" OR "EVOHB1094xx" (e.g., HB1094RC74; HB1094RC74CC; HB1094RC74TW; HB1094RC74TW;	8,944,267 7,918,430(TFC) 7,963,497(TFC) 8,136,787(TFC) 8,152,125(TFC)
Representative Marks/Products	Representative Product Image	Representative Part Number(s)	Representative U.S. Patents (Certain Products also may be covered by related international patents, or related pending applications)
AK ASSEMBLY		"AK-xxx" (e.g., AK-QBR-29/58 8A)	7,335,060 (Certain variations may also be covered by the patents covering our traps and filters)
TRAPS AND FILTERS (Including but not limited to: QOS ® SERIES; THE SILENCER ® SERIES; MOCA FILTERS; STEP ATTENUATORS)		"CBR-XXX" OR "QBR-XXX" OR "UBR-XXX" OR "SBS-XXX" OR "SBNR-XXX" OR "FPAX-XXX" OR "CSX-XXX" OR "FPAX-XXX" OR "SHPX-XXX" OR "SSAXX-XXX" OR "SNLP-XXX" (e.g.,CBR-23/78 HRC; QBR-29/58 8A; UBR-37/58 HRC; SBS-2/78; SBNR-2/78; ATP3-1000; CS4-860; FPA10-54; SHP3-50; SSA12-54; SNLP-1G)	6,380,826 6,476,688 6,510,034 6,737,935 6,784,760 6,794,957 6,930,872 6,986,666 7,005,945 7,255,599 7,420,794 7,508,284 7,821,359 8,124,910 8,125,299 8,545,235 RE45581
Representative Marks/Products	Representative Product Image	Representative Part Number(s)	Representative U.S. Patents (Certain Products also may be covered by related internationa natents or related pending



DOCKET

Explore Litigation Insights



Docket Alarm provides insights to develop a more informed litigation strategy and the peace of mind of knowing you're on top of things.

Real-Time Litigation Alerts



Keep your litigation team up-to-date with **real-time** alerts and advanced team management tools built for the enterprise, all while greatly reducing PACER spend.

Our comprehensive service means we can handle Federal, State, and Administrative courts across the country.

Advanced Docket Research



With over 230 million records, Docket Alarm's cloud-native docket research platform finds what other services can't. Coverage includes Federal, State, plus PTAB, TTAB, ITC and NLRB decisions, all in one place.

Identify arguments that have been successful in the past with full text, pinpoint searching. Link to case law cited within any court document via Fastcase.

Analytics At Your Fingertips



Learn what happened the last time a particular judge, opposing counsel or company faced cases similar to yours.

Advanced out-of-the-box PTAB and TTAB analytics are always at your fingertips.

API

Docket Alarm offers a powerful API (application programming interface) to developers that want to integrate case filings into their apps.

LAW FIRMS

Build custom dashboards for your attorneys and clients with live data direct from the court.

Automate many repetitive legal tasks like conflict checks, document management, and marketing.

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

Litigation and bankruptcy checks for companies and debtors.

E-DISCOVERY AND LEGAL VENDORS

Sync your system to PACER to automate legal marketing.

